
Catholic health care has a long history of serving everyone, including those with no access to health 
coverage and the millions of low-income children, adults, elderly and disabled who rely on the Medicare 

and Medicaid programs. The Catholic health ministry is committed to its mission of providing quality care 
to everyone in our communities and to using the resources we have for the greatest community benefit.
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HOSPITALS

CHI St. Luke's Health-Memorial San Augustine San Augustine RURAL

CHRISTUS Health Pine Street Texarkana TEACHING

CHI St. Joseph College Station Hospital College Station

Ascension Seton Bastrop Hospital Bastrop

CHRISTUS Hospital Orange Orange

CHRISTUS St. Michael Health System Texarkana INDIGENT 
CARE

TEACHING 340B

Ascension Seton Medical Center Austin Austin INDIGENT 
CARE

TEACHING 340B

CHRISTUS St. Elizabeth Hospital Beaumont INDIGENT 
CARE

340B

CHI St. Joseph Regional Health Center Bryan TEACHING 340B

CHRISTUS Spohn Hospital Corpus Christi - Shoreline Corpus Christi INDIGENT 
CARE

TEACHING 340B

CHRISTUS Mother Frances Hospital - Tyler Tyler INDIGENT 
CARE

TEACHING 340B

CHRISTUS Children's San Antonio TEACHING 340B

CHRISTUS Santa Rosa Hospital - Medical Center San Antonio TEACHING 340B

CHRISTUS Spohn Hospital - Kleberg Kingsville INDIGENT 
CARE

RURAL 340B

Ascension Seton Northwest Austin INDIGENT 
CARE

340B

Ascension Providence Waco INDIGENT 
CARE

TEACHING 340B

CHRISTUS Spohn Hospital Corpus Christi - South Corpus Christi INDIGENT 
CARE

Covenant Medical Center Lubbock TEACHING

CHRISTUS Santa Rosa Hospital - San Marcos San Marcos 340B

Covenant Children's Hospital Lubbock 340B

CHI St. Luke's Health-Baylor St. Luke's Medical Center Houston INDIGENT 
CARE

TEACHING

CHI St. Joseph Health Madison Hospital Madisonville CRITICAL 
ACCESS

RURAL 340B

CHI St. Joseph Health Burleson Hospital Caldwell CRITICAL 
ACCESS

340B

CHRISTUS Spohn Hospital - Beeville Beeville INDIGENT 
CARE

RURAL 340B

CHRISTUS Jasper Memorial Hospital Jasper RURAL 340B

Dell Children's Medical Center Austin INDIGENT 
CARE

TEACHING 340B

CHI St. Joseph Health Grimes Hospital Navasota CRITICAL 
ACCESS

340B

Ascension Seton Shoal Creek Austin INDIGENT 
CARE

Ascension Seton Highland Lakes Burnet INDIGENT 
CARE

CRITICAL 
ACCESS

RURAL 340B

CHRISTUS St. Michael Rehabilitation Hospital Texarkana

Ascension Seton Edgar B. Davis Hospital Luling INDIGENT 
CARE

CRITICAL 
ACCESS

340B

Covenant Hospital Plainview Plainview RURAL 340B

C AT H O L I C  H E A LT H  A S S O C I AT I O N
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Covenant Hospital Levelland Levelland RURAL 340B

Ascension Seton Southwest Austin INDIGENT 
CARE

CHRISTUS Spohn Hospital - Alice Alice RURAL 340B

Ascension Seton Williamson Round Rock INDIGENT 
CARE

CHRISTUS Santa Rosa Hospital - New Braunfels New Braunfels

CHRISTUS Mother Frances Jacksonville Jacksonville INDIGENT 
CARE

CRITICAL 
ACCESS

RURAL 340B

CHRISTUS Santa Rosa Hospital - Westover Hills San Antonio

CHRISTUS Mother Frances Hospital Winnsboro Winnsboro CRITICAL 
ACCESS

RURAL 340B

Ascension Seton Hays Kyle INDIGENT 
CARE

Ascension Seton Smithville Smithville INDIGENT 
CARE

340B

CHRISTUS Santa Rosa Hospital - Alamo Heights San Antonio

CHRISTUS Trinity Mother Frances-Louis & Peaches Owen Heart Hospital Tyler INDIGENT 
CARE

CHRISTUS St. Michael Hospital - Atlanta Atlanta INDIGENT 
CARE

RURAL

CHI St. Luke's Health-The Vintage Hospital Houston

CHI St. Luke's Health-Lakeside Hospital The Woodlands

St. Luke's Patients Medical Center Pasadena

CHI St. Luke's Health-Sugar Land Hospital Sugar Land

CHI St. Luke's Health-The Woodlands Hospital The Woodlands

Tyler ContinueCARE Hospital Tyler

CHI St. Luke's Health-Memorial Livingston Livingston 340B

CHI St. Luke's Health-Memorial Lufkin Lufkin RURAL

CHRISTUS Mother Frances Hospital- Sulphur Springs Sulphur Springs INDIGENT 
CARE

RURAL 340B

CHI St. Luke's Health-Brazosport Lake Jackson INDIGENT 
CARE

CHRISTUS Good Shepherd Medical Center - Longview Longview INDIGENT 
CARE

TEACHING

CHRISTUS Good Shepherd Medical Center - Marshall Marshall INDIGENT 
CARE

TEACHING RURAL 340B

Dell Seton Medical Center at The University of Texas Austin INDIGENT 
CARE

TEACHING 340B

Covenant Specialty Hospital Lubbock INDIGENT 
CARE

Grace Surgical Hospital Lubbock INDIGENT 
CARE

SKILLED NURSING FACILITIES

CHI St Joseph Health Skilled Nursing and Rehab Bryan Bryan

CHI St Joseph Health Skilled Nursing and Rehab Burleson Caldwell

Ascension Living Providence Village in Waco - Skilled Nursing Waco

CHI St Joseph Health Grimes Hospital Swing Bed Unit Navasota

Covenant Hospital Plainview Swing Bed Unit Plainview

Covenant Hospital Levelland Swing Bed Unit Levelland

Ascension Seton Edgar B Davis Hospital Swing Bed Unit Luling

Ascension Seton Highland Lakes Hospital Swing Bed Unit Burnet

Trinity Mother Frances Hospital - Winnsboro (FKA Mother Frances Hospital - 
Winnsboro Swing Bed Unit)

Winnsboro
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Central Texas Medical Center Swing Bed Unit San Marcos

CHI St Joseph Health Madison Hospital Swing Bed Unit Madisonville

Memorial Medical Center - San Augustine Swing Bed Unit San Augustine

CHI St Joseph Health Burleson Hospital Swing Bed Unit Caldwell

CHRISTUS St Michael Atlanta Swing Bed Unit (FKA Atlanta Memorial Hospital) Atlanta

ADDITIONAL CATHOLIC SPONSORED SERVICES

Compassus Hospice - Austin Austin

CHI St Joseph Health Assisted Living Bryan Bryan

CHRISTUS St Joseph Village - Coppell Coppell

Ascension Living Providence Village - Assisted Living Waco

CHRISTUS HomeCare - St Michael Texarkana

CHRISTUS Good Shepherd Home Care of Marshall Marshall

CHRISTUS HomeCare - New Braunfels New Braunfels

Ascension at Home Together With Compassus - Waco Home Health  
(FKA Providence Home Care)

Waco

Compassus Home Health - Burnet Home  
(AKA Seton Home Care - Highland Lakes)

Burnet

CHRISTUS Good Shepherd Home Care of Longview Longview

Compassus Hospice - San Antonio San Antonio

Compassus Hospice - Houston Houston

Compassus Hospice - Round Rock Round Rock

Compassus Hospice - Fort Worth Fort Worth

Hospice of Lubbock Lubbock

CHRISTUS Hospice - Central Texas (FKA Central Texas Medical Center Hospice) San Marcos

Compassus Hospice - Clear Lake Houston

CHRISTUS HomeCare - Tyler Tyler

Ascension at Home Together With Compassus - Kyle Home Health  
(FKA Seton Home Care - Kyle)

Kyle

Ascension at Home Together with Compassus - Austin Home Health  
(FKA Seton Home Care - Austin)

Austin

Compassus Hospice - Huntsville Huntsville

Compassus Hospice - Temple Temple

Compassus Hospice - Waco Waco

Compassus Hospice - Corpus Christi Corpus Christi

Dell Childrens at Home Austin

Compassus Hospice - Liberty Liberty


